MOONKIEL DATASHEET INDEX
MOONKIEL Product Datasheet Index
Download customer-facing datasheets by model and product series.
Model Power Series Battery Platform PDF File
MKL-HY-S1-3K6-LV 3.6kW Single Phase Hybrid Inverter 48V Low Voltage mkl-hy-s1-3k6-lv-datasheet.pdf
MKL-HY-S1-5K-LV 5kW Single Phase Hybrid Inverter 48V Low Voltage mkl-hy-s1-5k-lv-datasheet.pdf
MKL-HY-S1-6K-LV 6kW Single Phase Hybrid Inverter 48V Low Voltage mkl-hy-s1-6k-lv-datasheet.pdf
MKL-HY-S1-6K2-LV 6.2kW Single Phase Hybrid Inverter 48V Low Voltage mkl-hy-s1-6k2-lv-datasheet.pdf
MKL-HY-S1-6K6-LV 6.6kW Single Phase Hybrid Inverter 48V Low Voltage mkl-hy-s1-6k6-lv-datasheet.pdf
MKL-HY-S1-8K-LV 8kW Single Phase Hybrid Inverter 48V Low Voltage mkl-hy-s1-8k-lv-datasheet.pdf
MKL-HY-S1-10K-LV 10kW Single Phase Hybrid Inverter 48V Low Voltage mkl-hy-s1-10k-lv-datasheet.pdf
MKL-HY-S1-12K-LV 12kW Single Phase Hybrid Inverter 48V Low Voltage mkl-hy-s1-12k-lv-datasheet.pdf
MKL-HY-SP-10K-LV-US 10kW Split Phase Hybrid Inverter 48V Low Voltage mkl-hy-sp-10k-lv-us-datasheet.pdf
MKL-HY-SP-12K-LV-US 12kW Split Phase Hybrid Inverter 48V Low Voltage mkl-hy-sp-12k-lv-us-datasheet.pdf
MKL-HY-SP-15K-LV-US 15kW Split Phase Hybrid Inverter 48V Low Voltage mkl-hy-sp-15k-lv-us-datasheet.pdf
MKL-HY-T3-6K-LV 6kW Three Phase Low Voltage Hybrid Inverter 48V Low Voltage mkl-hy-t3-6k-lv-datasheet.pdf
MKL-HY-T3-8K-LV 8kW Three Phase Low Voltage Hybrid Inverter 48V Low Voltage mkl-hy-t3-8k-lv-datasheet.pdf
MKL-HY-T3-10K-LV 10kW Three Phase Low Voltage Hybrid Inverter 48V Low Voltage mkl-hy-t3-10k-lv-datasheet.pdf
MKL-HY-T3-12K-LV 12kW Three Phase Low Voltage Hybrid Inverter 48V Low Voltage mkl-hy-t3-12k-lv-datasheet.pdf
MKL-HY-T3-15K-LV 15kW Three Phase Low Voltage Hybrid Inverter 48V Low Voltage mkl-hy-t3-15k-lv-datasheet.pdf
MKL-HY-T3-18K-LV 18kW Three Phase Low Voltage Hybrid Inverter 48V Low Voltage mkl-hy-t3-18k-lv-datasheet.pdf
MKL-HY-T3-20K-LV 20kW Three Phase Low Voltage Hybrid Inverter 48V Low Voltage mkl-hy-t3-20k-lv-datasheet.pdf
MKL-HY-T3-8K-HV 8kW Three Phase High Voltage Hybrid Inverter High Voltage mkl-hy-t3-8k-hv-datasheet.pdf
MKL-HY-T3-10K-HV 10kW Three Phase High Voltage Hybrid Inverter High Voltage mkl-hy-t3-10k-hv-datasheet.pdf
MKL-HY-T3-15K-HV 15kW Three Phase High Voltage Hybrid Inverter High Voltage mkl-hy-t3-15k-hv-datasheet.pdf
MKL-HY-T3-20K-HV 20kW Three Phase High Voltage Hybrid Inverter High Voltage mkl-hy-t3-20k-hv-datasheet.pdf
MKL-HY-T3-25K-HV 25kW Three Phase High Voltage Hybrid Inverter High Voltage mkl-hy-t3-25k-hv-datasheet.pdf
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Confirm the latest version with MOONKIEL before project use. MOONKIEL  |  Page 1  |  V1.0-2026